Dane County				
	Legislation Details (With Text)			
2022 007		Name:		
Spe	cial Resolution	Status:	Passed	
4/28	/2022	In control:	County Board	
		Final action:	5/5/2022	
RESOLUTION HONORING THE 2021 DEPARTMENTAL SAFETY AWARD RECIPIENT				
PAT	RICK MILES			
1. 20	022 RES-007			
Ver.	Action By	Act	on	Result
1	County Board	ado	pted	Pass
_	007 Spe 4/28 RES PAT 1. 20 Ver.	Legislat 2022 RES- Version: 1 007 Special Resolution 4/28/2022 RESOLUTION HONORING TH PATRICK MILES 1. 2022 RES-007 Ver. Action By	Legislation Details (2022 RES- Version: 1 Name: 007 Special Resolution Status: 4 1 1 1 1 2022 RES- In control: In contro: In control: In contro	2022 RES- Version: 1 Name: 007 Special Resolution Status: Passed 4/28/2022 In control: County Board Final action: 5/5/2022 RESOLUTION HONORING THE 2021 DEPARTMENTAL SAFETY AWARD PATRICK MILES 1. 2022 RES-007 Ver. Action By Action

RESOLUTION HONORING THE 2021 DEPARTMENTAL SAFETY AWARD RECIPIENT